Diesel 4X4 Truck

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Skyler Leeper
2 Jason Gudde
3 Bryan Banghart
4 Brent Roberts
99 Jenna Lempka
99 Danny Marlow

Arlington, NE

Saturday, June 10, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
California MO  Legal Limits

Holden MO Disposable Pleasure

Wahoo NE Power Trip

Hopkins MO Six-Pack Habit

Lights Out

Cedar Falls la  Black Out

Distance

313.54
304.52
285.87
24917
ONC
0 NS

Points

o0 O 0O oc



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Denny Grote
2 Allen Shellum
3 Loren Paulsen
4 Karen Hoffman
5 Denny Grote
6 Andrew Meister
7 Mike Hargens
8 Jerry Hanigan
9 Brad Janke
10 Tim Dunklau
11 Brady Goslar
12 Brad Lundell
13 Lukas Sievertsen
14 Tristan Meyers
15 John Narigon
16 Roger Ruwe
99 Justin Grimes

Arlington, NE

Saturday, June 10, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Dunlap Iz Fear the Fawn

Sherman|SD Constant Chaos

Coleridge NE =~ Deere Commander JD 8430
Dunlap 1A Tractor

Dunlap Iz Crazy 8

West Peint NE  Dirtslingin Demonstrator

Schleswig |A Wild Side

Dunlap Iz Forever Red

Winside NE Game On

Arlington|NE Ground Force

Ute IA Spare Time

Kiron la Johnny B Good

Manilla |A Grandpa's Dream

Faucett MO Rambunctious

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy

Herman

NE One Mean Farmer

Osborn Mo Just Another Buck 4455 JD

Distance

308.31
304.67
304.02
300.07
298.92
297.87
297.45
294 .34
290.46
288.85
288.49
288.23
286.24
275.09
243.94

61.41

O NS

Points

o0 o0 oo 9o oo o O o




Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)

1 David Novak

2 Garrett Davidson

3 Joe Moriondo

4 Brent Paddock

5 Craig Janke

6 Cody Sayers

7 Seth Novak

8 Corey Hoelck
99 Clem Schiueter
99 Leon Hellebusch
99 Roger Liermann
99 Steve Shackelford

Satur

City / State
Howells NE
Osceloa NE
Mt Vernon Mo

Arlington, NE
day, June 10, 2017

Vehicle Name
The Mean Farmer JD 8410
High Velocity Legac Agco DT2
No Green, No Glory JD 7930

Mound City KS Diggin Deep Deere

Pilger NE Movin' On IH 1066
Bellevue NE The Outlaw / LPS

Howells NE The Bounty Hunter

Giltner Ne Heartbreaker II

Triplett MO Grand River Deere Il
Marthasville MO No Mercy IH 1068
Marthasville MO Running on Red |H 966
Chilhowee MO  All Business IH 966

Vehicle Description

75B Series 4!

Case |H MX - 200

Distance
315.51
314.65
310.51
305.12
301.67
294.85
293.82
28743

0 NC
0 NS
0 NS
0 NC



Light Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Tyler Spotanski
2 Neal Lichte
3 Randy Dunklau
4 Melvin Nelson
5 Jim Scheffler
6 Shannon Allen
7 Tom Scheffler
8 Lyle Ronk
99 Tyler Ulmer
99 Mark Ulmer
99 Derek Sartin
99 Chuck Schlueter
99 Cory Schlueter

Arlington, NE
Saturday, June 10, 2017

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Cairo NE Super 10

Lexingtorf MO Buck Shot JD 4050
Arlington NE Green Acres JD 4250
Dannebrog NE Centsless IH 666
Hancock |A 2 Much Fun Case IH 195
Macedonja IA  The Nasty One

Hancock [IA Just For Fun Farmall 460

Nemaha |A Demon B Gone 1972 JD 4320

Menno SD Hayley's Comet New Holland 8970
Menno SD The Weapon Case IH7130
Stark City MO Easy Deutz 8006
Carrollton MO Barn Buddy JD 4020

Carroliton MO Grand River Deere JD 4055

Distance
317.59
301.88
297.06
294.26
27359
235.67
159.13

0sC
0 NS
0 NS
0O NS
0 NC
0 NC

Points




Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Clayton Schmitt
2 Mike Dunklau
3 Chad Andrews
4 Taylor VanBeek
5 Chad Weitzenkamp
6 Allen Andrews
7 Steve Kavan
8 Rodney Jedlicka
9 Rick Engelmeyer
10 Eric Grone
11 Brett Roberts
12 Kurt Kooima
13 Justin Kavan
14 Dustin Platte
15 Molly Edmister
16 Tommy Platte
99 Phil Kleinhesselin

A

Satur

(

rlington, NE
jay, June 10, 2017

Vehicle Description

JD 7420

IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 4455

IH 1066

New Holland T- 8050
IH 1466

JD 8360R

Case IH Maxxum 5250
JD 8520

City / State Vehicle Name

Ulysses Ne Cornhusker CadillacJD 7820
Pilger NE Burnin' Bucks

Beresford SD  Brule Buck

Rock Valley IA  Extreme Pleasure

Hooper NE Scmeday

Beresford SD  Dakota Deere

Wahoo NE Pride Of The Farm IH 5488
Schuyler NE Feedlot Special

Beemer NE Ultimate Muscle

Wayne Ne Husker Hooker

Fremont NE Spanky's Toy

Rock Valley IA  Red Rock

Cedar Bllffs NE Magnum Force / SF Case IH 7210
Hubbard|IA A Gray Area

Fremont NE Never Say Never
Hubbard|IA Turbo Up

Alton la Doctor's Orders

Distance
324.7
323.84
31917
317.23
316.11
314.84
311.03
307.35
307.04
306.42
303.55
303.12
298.12
29513
288.95
31.25 DQ
0 NS

Points

ODOOC}OODOOOOOOOOD




